

| | ALL DISTRICTS | | CUMULATIVE TOTALS | |
|------------------------------|---------------|-------------|-------------------|---------------|
| | MAY 2022 | MAY 2021 | 2021-2022 | 2020-2021 |
| Retailing | 160,841,101 | 135,197,823 | 1,580,614,316 | 1,201,878,876 |
| Services | 61,320,276 | 54,978,992 | 669,134,121 | 560,247,373 |
| Contracting | 32,572,683 | 34,339,609 | 378,680,807 | 368,357,495 |
| Theater, Amuse., Radio, etc. | 1,660,475 | 1,078,052 | 15,576,940 | 7,350,736 |
| Interest & All Others | 12,576,301 | 8,781,969 | 132,841,039 | 74,593,286 |
| Commissions | 5,132,824 | 5,149,421 | 65,508,560 | 46,479,733 |
| Hotel Rentals | 24,043,414 | 13,137,666 | 244,579,712 | 64,337,493 |
| All Other Rentals | 27,306,929 | 24,220,651 | 336,532,998 | 275,359,260 |
| Use (4%) | 3,372,341 | 3,581,375 | 37,614,862 | 33,373,272 |
| SUB-TOTAL | 328,826,344 | 280,465,558 | 3,461,083,355 | 2,631,977,524 |
| Insurance Solicitors | 53,966 | 82,016 | 950,084 | 924,180 |
| Producing | 141,744 | 161,819 | 1,777,492 | 1,579,058 |
| Manufacturing | 183,367 | 264,740 | 2,025,895 | 2,448,756 |
| Wholesaling | 10,756,012 | 7,810,146 | 102,816,323 | 76,292,349 |
| Services (Wholesale) | 423,702 | 315,205 | 5,046,961 | 4,030,558 |
| Use (1/2%) | 4,112,200 | 3,347,484 | 38,048,514 | 28,926,178 |
| SUB-TOTAL | 15,670,991 | 11,981,410 | 150,665,269 | 114,201,079 |
| ALLOCATED COLLECTIONS | 344,497,335 | 292,446,968 | 3,611,748,624 | 2,746,178,603 |
| UNALLOCATED NET COLLECTIONS | (7,288,552) | 2,673,201 | 54,288,122 | 39,713,131 |
| GRAND TOTAL | 337,208,783 | 295,120,169 | 3,666,036,746 | 2,785,891,734 |

GENERAL EXCISE AND USE TAX BASE - MAY 2022

| | ALL DISTRICTS | | CUMULATIVE TOTALS | |
|------------------------------|----------------|---------------|-------------------|----------------|
| | MAY 2022 | MAY 2021 | 2021-2022 | 2020-2021 |
| Retailing | 4,021,027,525 | 3,379,945,575 | 39,515,357,900 | 30,046,971,900 |
| Services | 1,533,006,900 | 1,374,474,800 | 16,728,353,025 | 14,006,184,325 |
| Contracting | 814,317,075 | 858,490,225 | 9,467,020,175 | 9,208,937,375 |
| Theater, Amuse., Radio, etc. | 41,511,875 | 26,951,300 | 389,423,500 | 183,768,400 |
| Interest & All Others | 314,407,525 | 219,549,225 | 3,321,025,975 | 1,864,832,150 |
| Commissions | 128,320,600 | 128,735,525 | 1,637,714,000 | 1,161,993,325 |
| Hotel Rentals | 601,085,350 | 328,441,650 | 6,114,492,800 | 1,608,437,325 |
| All Other Rentals | 682,673,225 | 605,516,275 | 8,413,324,950 | 6,883,981,500 |
| Use (4%) | 84,308,525 | 89,534,375 | 940,371,550 | 834,331,800 |
| SUB-TOTAL | 8,220,658,600 | 7,011,638,950 | 86,527,083,875 | 65,799,438,100 |
| Insurance Solicitors | 35,977,333 | 54,677,333 | 633,389,333 | 616,120,000 |
| Producing | 28,348,800 | 32,363,800 | 355,498,400 | 315,811,600 |
| Manufacturing | 36,673,400 | 52,948,000 | 405,179,000 | 489,751,200 |
| Wholesaling | 2,151,202,400 | 1,562,029,200 | 20,563,264,600 | 15,258,469,800 |
| Services (Wholesale) | 84,740,400 | 63,041,000 | 1,009,392,200 | 806,111,600 |
| Use (1/2%) | 822,440,000 | 669,496,800 | 7,609,702,800 | 5,785,235,600 |
| SUB-TOTAL | 3,159,382,333 | 2,434,556,133 | 30,576,426,333 | 23,271,499,800 |
| GRAND TOTAL | 11,380,040,933 | 9,446,195,083 | 117,103,510,208 | 89,070,937,900 |

NOTES:

1. This report is on cash basis accounting and may be distorted on a monthly basis, primarily due to cutoffs and out-of-period adjustments.

2. This report reflects the tax bases for only allocated collections. The base for the unallocated net collections cannot be determined due to differing tax rates which may be applicable.